
向榮生技(6794)每月營收概況
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月成長率 年成長率

108-01 588 588 109-01 443 443 -24.66% -24.66%
108-02 715 1,303 109-02 308 751 -56.92% -42.36%
108-03 980 2,283 109-03 345 1,096 -64.80% -51.99%
108-04 692 2,975 109-04 178 1,274 -74.28% -57.18%
108-05 1,743 4,718 109-05 88 1,362 -94.95% -71.13%
108-06 1,254 5,972 109-06 137 1,499 -89.07% -74.90%
108-07 726 6,698 109-07 199 1,698 -72.59% -74.65%
108-08 2,645 9,343 109-08 449 2,147 -83.02% -77.02%
108-09 3,421 12,764 109-09 10 2,157 -99.71% -83.10%
108-10 794 13,558 109-10 556 2,713 -29.97% -79.99%
108-11 1,848 15,406 109-11 792 3,505 -57.14% -77.25%
108-12 331 15,737 109-12 477 3,982 44.11% -74.70%

每月合併營收
單位：新台幣仟元
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